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Starting date
Unit price on the listing date
Fund Size

Fund Category

Fund Currency

Risk

Benchmark

Number of times to distribute dividends
Management fees for invested funds

Investment advisor and sub-fund manager

Average number of days

Unit price as at the end of the second
quarter in Saudi riyals

Change in unit price

(compared to the previous quarter)
Dual unit price

Total fund units

Net assets Value (SAR)

Price to Earning (P/E)

Clause

Total expense ratio (TER)
Borrowing ratio

Transaction Cost
Fund manager investment

Distributed dividends

02-Jan-23
10.00
5,306,935.16
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524,060.34
5,146,337.79

S Y

JUl G a2l 3 LS Bumsll yase

gasaall

bmg| yaces il
(@aladl ol 255las)
STIE VR VO
S9aisall lamg ez
sl 3l ez
(P/E) duzmsdl S0

12025 g9 gil.'ﬁl e).ﬂ ale ‘3 LS Gguivall Sloglaa

Sy JU) Aayd
Value (SAR)
SAR 160,597.37
PR
SAR 479.53

NETYS

NETYS

!

llag ¥l ola¥) A
WRECNEWN,

Jolasll caylims
Bodigall e Hleiiwl

dessll LY



www.rassanah.com.sa

Clause Silgiw 5
(Years5)

Fund performance G Y
Performance of the benchmark G Y
Performance difference G Y
Clause Slgiw 5
(Years5)

standard deviation RN
Sharp ratio G Y
Tracking error G Y
Beta Gy Y

alpha o Y
Information Ratio Gy Y

Total ownership

Benefit right

Capital Goods

Retailing
6%

3%

Media and Entertainment
5%
Pharma, Biotech & Life Science
4%
Utilities
5%

Transportation

6%

Consumer Services

6%

Silgius 3 suslg A
(Years3) One year
ERRI; -10.77%
ERRI; -4.74%
ERRI; -6.03%
Slgiw 3 519 Liwe
(Years3) One year
RN 34.15%
G Y -0.433
ERRR, 0.075
b ¥ 0.95790
Gibn Y -6.03%
b ¥ -0.81
100%
Gibw Y
Food & Beverages Cash

1%

Health Care Equipment & Svc

2%

9%

YTD

-13.07%
-8.68%
-4.39%

&.-Zu_)ls > Liw
YTD

28.81%
-0.517
0.083
1.08754
-4.39%
-0.53

Materials

18%

Banks
24%
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End of the second quarter
2025
-11.21%

-7.08%

-4.12%
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End of the second quarter
2025
28.07%

-0.433
0.088
0.95268
-4.12%

-0.47
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Telecommunication Services

5%



www.rassanah.com.sa CL..JLQ_H d_il.dj

Rassanah Capital

:3giall &l yLeiiul §ydic AST

16.00%
14.00%
12.00%
10.00%

8.00%

6.00%
4.00%
2.00% I
0.00%

ALRAJHI SULAIMAN  FITNESS TIME BJAZ SAUDI Nice One  ACWAPOWER ALARABIA YSCC JAMJOOM
ALHABIB ARAMCO PHARMA
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12.5000
12.0000
11.5000
11.0000
10.5000
10.0000
9.5000
9.0000
8.5000
8.0000
7.5000

7.0000
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